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Tork Constant Air Freshener Mixed pack

Tork Constant Air Freshener Breeze and Blossom scents help to keep washrooms constantly fresh. Breeze
provides a blend of floral, yang and woody notes for the sensation of a fresh breeze whilst Blossom offers
delicate floral notes for a warm, welcoming fragrance. Both contain odour neutraliser. Suitable for Tork
Constant Air Freshener Dispensers, which are proven Easy to use for cleaners.

. Its carefully selected scent contains an odour neutraliser that eliminates unpleasant odours rather
than just masking them, for a fresh washroom at all times.

e A propellant-free system that uses perfume alone.
. Not classified as flammable and not pressurised.
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Product and System
delivery data A3
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322541888873
Packaging material Paper
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 153.3¢g
Height 118 mm
Length 50 mm
Width 112 mm
Net weight 147.7¢g
Volume 0.66 dm3
Compatible products
256010 256011
Tork Constant Air Tork Constant Air

Freshener Dispenser  Freshener Dispenser
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Quality
Premium

Transport units
(TRP)
7322541888880

Carton

6 (6 CON)

1 kg
125 mm
225 mm
190 mm
0.9 kg

5.34 dm3

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542245316

1560 (260 TRP)
26

10

270.4 kg

1411 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
230.46 kg

1.39m3



