



257013

## Tork Constant Air Freshener Mixed pack

Tork Constant Air Freshener Breeze and Blossom scents help to keep washrooms constantly fresh. Breeze provides a blend of floral, yang and woody notes for the sensation of a fresh breeze whilst Blossom offers delicate floral notes for a warm, welcoming fragrance. Both contain odour neutraliser. Suitable for Tork Constant Air Freshener Dispensers, which are proven Easy to use for cleaners.

- Its carefully selected scent contains an odour neutraliser that eliminates unpleasant odours rather than just masking them, for a fresh washroom at all times.
- A propellant-free system that uses perfume alone.
- Not classified as flammable and not pressurised.

## **Product certificates**







Product and delivery data

**System** A3

**Quality**Premium

**Colour** White

## Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322541888873	7322541888880	7322542245316
Packaging material	Paper	Carton	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	1560 (260 TRP)
Transport units per layer			26
Layer per pallet			10
Gross weight	153.3 g	1 kg	270.4 kg
Height	118 mm	125 mm	1411 mm
Length	50 mm	225 mm	1200 mm
Width	112 mm	190 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	147.7 g	0.9 kg	230.46 kg
Volume	0.66 dm3	5.34 dm3	1.39 m3

## Compatible products



256010 Tork Constant Air Freshener Dispenser



256011 Tork Constant Air Freshener Dispenser